
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remi 35.85 01 64QClemens 0.0015 16033 64 04,2,4,7,8,9,10,20

Brooke 37.78 2 4NQEzzo 0.0014 16035 2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tiki 31.55 01 77QEly 0.008 20228 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Paisley 47.75 15 3NQRhyshek 0.0014 20014 -12 03

Addie 0.00 0 0NQBudzynski 0.005 20041 0 0

Ruger 0.00 0 0NQBarnes 0.009 20349 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.007 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chaos 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.004 24050 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Prairie 29.37 01 72QCerilli 0.0018 16322 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rhys 26.16 02 71QMidura 0.0017 16319 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Barrett 0.00 0 0ABSCerilli 0.0016 16314 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Brehon 23.95 01 63QLazaro 0.006 20044 63 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bear 0.00 0 0NQCaffrey 0.0010 20340 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jupiter 26.30 01 70QSchmoyer 0.002 24019 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Caliente 37.74 5 4NQSilver 0.003 24054 -1 04

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melody 27.54 01 76QMegna 0.001 24C020 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Liz Lemon 29.27 01 70QStriepeck 0.0050 12302 70 05,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zor-el 38.33 3 4NQBergmann 0.0051 12304 1 04

Rollo 34.61 0 14NQGruver 0.0052 12308 14 05,2,3,4

Roger 0.00 0 0ABSFitzgerald 0.0049 12300 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sassy 0.00 0 0NQForsberg-Mosne 0.0035 16180 0 0

Joy 43.66 8 6NQStoddard 0.0036 16316 -2 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emma 0.00 0 0NQGechter 0.0023 20324 0 0

Grayson 30.88 0 4NQReinhardt 0.0025 20350 4 04
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 40.60 21 64QBruno 0.0055 08128 62 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Brazen 40.90 2 5NQThompson 0.0054 08125 3 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pip 35.19 01 77QFarquhar 0.0044 12146 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

BB 36.81 12 74QVisco 0.0048 12310 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 26.57 03 70QLarson 0.0046 12152 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surfer Dude 40.42 54 67QGilmer 0.0047 12159 62 06,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSSzakacs 0.0045 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Figment 28.32 01 79QVargas 0.0033 16181 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 34.39 02 78QCimprich 0.0029 16165 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Badger 31.30 03 77QCerilli 0.0027 16174 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trigger 29.50 04 75QCerilli 0.0030 16175 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Finn 28.11 0 69QBruno 0.0028 16160 69 04,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Si 36.97 1 63QVisco 0.0031 16166 62 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Zelly 42.34 7 4NQWaddell 0.0032 16167 -3 04

E.V. 0.00 0 0NQGichner 0.0034 16318 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gunny 30.79 01 76QCerilli 0.0013 20224 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jockey 33.03 12 77QCerilli 0.0019 20238 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tek 24.56 03 75QBennett 0.0021 20345 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bounty 26.44 04 75QCerilli 0.009 20190 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Frisk 26.63 0 75QCerilli 0.006 20211 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indi 29.54 0 75QTorok 0.0024 20327 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brawny 31.16 0 75QCerilli 0.0016 20234 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gritty 31.42 0 75QCerilli 0.0022 20244 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Champ 28.20 0 73QMarden 0.0014 20221 73 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 25.86 0 70QMinnella 0.0012 20210 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rio Grande 27.87 0 70QWolf 0.0017 20246 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Guinness 30.93 0 70QEzzo 0.0018 20337 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 36.81 4 66QAndrews 0.0010 20256 62 05,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 34.61 2 62QThompson 0.007 20219 60 04,2,4,6,7,9,10,20

Rona 31.32 0 4NQSchowalter 0.0011 20209 4 04

Phil 30.07 0 6NQSalerno 0.0015 20231 6 06

Rusty 40.18 8 4NQFlannelly 0.0020 20341 -4 04

Pit 0.00 0 0ABSLamphere 0.008 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 32.21 01 72QFitzgerald 0.005 24281 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thorin 26.52 02 71QHart 0.002 24274 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rhyze 30.03 03 71QTurner 0.004 24277 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Banter 36.01 44 67QHooper 0.003 24276 63 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C285 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cayuga 29.69 0 1NQpacanowski 0.0013 20024 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Henley 51.17 13 3NQClemens 0.0020 12288 -10 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Quest 0.00 0 0ABSNiehoff 0.0019 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stryder 30.18 01 68QBerde 0.0011 20026 68 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ninja 0.00 0 0NQKelly 0.0012 20027 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pinky 31.53 01 78QTeti 0.0043 16290 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Goose 0.00 0 0NQCarleton 0.0042 16289 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Victoria 40.52 2 7NQStoddard 0.0056 08067 5 05,2

Brandy 44.97 6 4NQMorris 0.0057 08068 -2 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lettie 29.74 01 73QAndrews 0.0053 12073 73 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Holster 30.06 01 78QCerilli 0.0037 16086 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.97 02 76QThompson 0.0026 16084 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colt 23.14 03 75QCerilli 0.0041 16090 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clip 29.41 04 75QCerilli 0.0039 16088 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cassie 46.30 11 4NQMorris 0.0038 16080 -7 04

Callie 0.00 0 0ABSWolf 0.0040 16082 0 0
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